It is assumed that the tank is registered with SEPA. The position regarding age,
location, condition and maintenance history should be clarified.

The exact boundaries of the property require to be confirmed as per the Title Deeds.

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£280,000 - TWO HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THOUSAND POUNDS.

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation and market comments

£160,000 - ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTY THOUSAND POUNDS.

Against a backdrop of changing economic circumstances, it is not possible to predict how the market will perform
in the coming months although market conditions continue to be stable at present.

Signed Security Print Code [376272 = 7352 ]
Electronically signed